
2017	
  Golf	
  Rates	
  at	
  The	
  Scottsdale	
  Resort	
  at	
  McCormick	
  Ranch	
  

Dates	
  
1-­‐2	
  night	
  
stay	
  

3	
  night	
  
stay	
  

4	
  night	
  
stay	
  

5+	
  night	
  
stay	
  

01/01-­‐02/28	
   $199.00	
   $169.15	
   $159.20	
   $149.25	
  
03/01-­‐04/08	
   $219.00	
   $186.15	
   $175.20	
   $164.25	
  
04/09-­‐05/21	
   $159.00	
   $135.15	
   $127.20	
   $119.25	
  
05/22-­‐09/10	
   $79.00	
   $67.15	
   $63.20	
   $59.25	
  
09/11-­‐12/31	
   $139.00	
   $118.15	
   $111.20	
   $104.25	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
Please	
  note	
  that	
  we	
  do	
  not	
  have	
  availability	
  for	
  the	
  
following	
  dates:	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
Jan	
   10,11,17,24,25,27,31	
  
Feb	
   7,8,9,15,16,20,26,27,28	
  
Mar	
   3,4,9,22	
  
Apr	
   1,2,3	
  
May	
   5,6,15,16,17	
  
Jun	
   1,2	
  
Jul	
   28,29	
  
Aug	
   	
  	
  
Sep	
   	
  	
  
Oct	
   27,28	
  	
  
Nov	
   	
  	
  
Dec	
   30,31	
  	
  
*Availability	
  is	
  subject	
  to	
  change,	
  we	
  encourage	
  you	
  to	
  
reach	
  out	
  to	
  us	
  to	
  check!	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
	
  


